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Alias

MARSHAL BK GUNN
BOULDER VAQUERO

WHISKERS
Dobbs
WILD CAT WILLY

DEAD EYE DARRELL

FESTUS

JOSEY WALES .
TNT

MAD MAX

LONE WOLF

Fast n Furious
Scrap lron

Lucky Oriley
BOOTHILL BRYCE
SENECA LAWMAN
COLE OLDER
LOBO

BROKEN SPOKE
WA-HOO

TWO BIT PAT
Salty Dog
FOSSILMAN

CAPTAIN KAUFMAN

Thumbzee McMuffin
Shotgun Slade
Dangerous Dylan
Old Farm Boy

BACKWOQODS DAVE

SNAKE SHOOTER

North Star Bandits
Minnesota State Championship

Match Standings

Round #: 12
State  Category
Wi Mens Traditional
SD Mens Traditional
MN  Mens Traditional
MN  Mens Traditional
MN  Mens Traditional
SD Mens Traditional
MN  Mens Traditional
Wi Mens Traditional
SD Mens Traditional
Wi Mens Traditional
Wi Mens Traditional
wi Mens Traditional
wi Mens Traditional
SD Mens Traditional
SD Mens Traditional
wi Mens Traditional
MN  Mens Traditional
MN  Mens Traditional
SD Mens Traditional
Wi Mens Traditional
Wil Mens Traditional
MN  Mens Traditional
MN  Mens Traditional
SD Mens Traditional
Wi Mens Traditional
Wi Mens Traditional
Wi Mens Traditional
sD Mens Traditional
MN  Mens Traditional
MN

Mens Traditional

Shoot date:
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3

17
16
12
11
11
10
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7/25/2015

Round Out
Fastest Time
0.461

0.373
0.406
0.530
0.424
0.437
0.493
2.200
0.524
0.667
0.439
0.519
0.753
0.435
0.451
0.471
0.580
2.200
0.495
0.569
0.618
0.665
0.495
0.497
0.597
0.649
0.726
0.779
0.498
2.200



Elimination Factor 4

Place
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Alias
DAME QUICK

LIGHTNIN
DAKOTA ROSE
BOULDERS BABE

WHIPPIN AN SPURRI

SWOOTZ
Sagebrush

Candy Cane
WILDFLOWER
Dream Catcher
MISS CHRISTY -
HANNY OAKLEY
White Shadow
PISTOL PATTY

North Star Bandits
Minnesota State Championship

Match Standings Ladies

Round #: 11

State Category

KS Ladies Traditional
MN  Ladies Traditional
wi Ladies Traditional
SD Ladies Traditional
SD Ladies Traditional
SD Ladies Traditional
sD Ladies Traditional
Wi Ladies Traditional
MN  lLadies Traditional
SD - Ladies Traditional
SD Ladies Traditional
Wi Ladies Traditional
Wi Ladies Traditional
wi Ladies Traditional

Shoot date:
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Round Qut
2

15
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7125612015

Round Out
Fastest Time

0.579
0.557
0.604
0.708
0.589
0.612
0.812
0.787
0.911
0.810
0.685
1.136
0.813
0.820
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